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Event No. 

A2024001 

A2024002 

A2024003 

A2024004 

A2024005 

A2024006 

A2024007 

A2024008 

A2024009 

A2024010 

A2024011 

A2024012 

A2024013 

A2024014 

Academic Calender for the Session 2024-25 
Nature of 
Activity 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 
Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

Holiday 

Event 

Environment 
day 

Celebrated(ek 
ped maa ke 

naam) 

Orientattion 
programme 

Librarry Day 
Youth day 

ANTI 
RAGGING 

DAY 

Independence 

Teej 
Celebration 

Rally on 

An Extension 

day celebration 14/08/2024 

Lecture on Beti 

Bachao Beti 

Padhayo " On 
World Literacy 

Day" 

Swachh Bharat 03/09/2024 

Hindi Diwas 

celebration 

Teacher's Day 05/09/2024 

Fresher's Party 
Odd Semester 

Date/Period 

MST -I 

05/07/2024 

One Day Trip 

25/07/2024 

Valmiki Jayanti 

12/08/2024 

12/08/2024 

12/09/2024 

17/08/2024 

09/09/24 

14/09/24 

20/09/24 

23/09/24 

15/10/24 

17/10/24 

Duties 

Assigned 

MR,VARINDE 
R SINGH 

DR HARJINDER 
KAUR,MS.PARAMJ 

KAUR MS. VARIND 

ER KAUR 
IMS NAVNEET 

KAUR 

NSS 
Department(M 
R.VARINDER 

SINGH) 

Dr. Parmjeet 
Mangat 

Dr. Harjinder 
Kaur/Dr.Pamje 

et 

Kaur//Dr.Jasve 
er 

kaur/Ms.Simra 
n//Ms.Manjot 

kaur 

Humanities 

Department 
Business 
Studies 

Department 

College level 

Mr. Varinder, Ms 
.Payal,Ms.Para 

mjit,Dr. Sapna 



A2024015 

A2024016 

A2024017 

A2024018 

A2024019 

A2024020 

A2024021 

A2024022 

A2024023 

A2024024 

A2024025 

A2024026 

A2024027 

A2024028 

A2024029 

A2024031 

A2024032 

Academic 

A2024033 

Academic 
Holiday 

Co-Curricular 
Academic 

Holiday 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

A2024030 Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Parents Teacher 
mect 

Commencemne 
Iof Remedial 

class 
Karva Chauth 

Diwali 
Celebration 

Odd Semester 
MST-II 

Guru Nanak 
Dev ji Birthday 

Guest Lect, on 
women 

Empowerment 
Annual Athlete 

Meet 

National Youth 
Day/ Road 

Safety 
Awareness 

Lohri 
celebration 

Even Semester 
Classes 

International 
day of 

Education 

Republic Day 
of India 

Basant 

panchmi 

World cancer 

Day 
International 

Mother 
language day 

Science Day 
Celebration 

Guest Lect. on 
Women 

empowement 

Women's day 

05/10/24 

07/10/24 

20/10/24 

29/10/24 

11/11/24 

15/11/24 

08/03/25 

10/03/25 

I1/01/25 

13/01/25 

15/01/25 

24/01/25 

26/01/25 

03/02/25 

04/02/25 

21/02/25 

28/02/25 

08/03/25 

08/03/25 

Departmental 
level 

Depart1mental 
level 

Computers and 
Science 

Department 
Departmental 

level 

Humanitics 

Department 
Mr.Varinder 

Singh & 
Dr.Major 
lecture on 

traffic 

rules(mr.varind 
er singh 

NSS 

Department 

Literary 
Department 

Science 

Deaprtment 

Humanities 

Department 



A2024034 

A2024035 

A2024036 

A2024037 

A2024038 

A2024039 

A2024040 

A202404 1 

A2024042 

A2024043 

A2024044 

A2024045 

A2024046 

A2024047 

A2024048 

A2024049 

A2024050 

Academic 

Academic 

Academic 

Academic 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 
Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Academic 

Academic 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Co-Curricular 

Academic 

Academic 

IQAC COORDINATOR 

Annual Athlete 
Mect 

Even Semester 
MST- I 

Display Result 
of MST -1 

PTM 

Remedial 
Classes 

World Forest 
Day 

Theatre Day 

World Water 
day 

Panchayti Raj 
Day 

Even Semester 

MST- II 

Display Result 
of MST -I 

Baisakhi 

celebration 

World Health 
dayl/l//Drug 

AwareneSs 
Campaign 

World Earth 
day 

World Malaria 
Day 

Final Scmester 
Exams 

International 

Yoiga day 

10/03/25 

I5/03/25 

29/03/25 

01/04/25 

21/03/25 

24/03/25 

22/03/25 

24/04/25 

21/04/25 

13/04/25 

07/04/25 

22/04/25 

25/04/25 

Mid of May 

21/06/25 

Mt Varinder 
Singh & 
Dr Major 

lecture on 

Water 
conservation by 

DLMS sain 
lumanities 

Depatment(Soe 

iology 
Students" 

Gingl 
PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

