ASIAN	EDUCATIONAL	INSTITUTE (A	NAUTONOMOUS	COLLEGE)		
Academic Calender for the Session 2024-25						
Event No.	Nature of Activity	Event	Date/Period	Duties Assigned		
A2024001	Co-Curricular	Environment day Celebrated(ek ped maa ke naam)	05/07/2024	MR,VARINDE R SINGH		
A2024002	Academic	Orientattion programme	25/07/2024			
A2024003	Co-Curricular	Librarry Day	12/08/2024	DR.HARJINDER		
A2024004	Co-Curricular	Youth day	12/08/2024	KAUR, MS. PARAM		
	Academic	ANTI- RAGGING DAY	12/09/2024	IT KAUR,MS.VARIND ER KAUR //MS.NAVNEET KAUR		
A2024005	Academic	Independence day celebration	14/08/2024			
A2024006	Co-Curricular	Teej Celebration	17/08/2024			
A2024007	Co-Curricular	Rally on Swachh Bharat	03/09/2024	NSS Department(M R.VARINDER SINGH)		
A2024008	Co-Curricular	Teacher's Day	05/09/2024	Dr. Parmjeet Mangat		
A2024009	Academic	An Extension Lecture on Beti Bachao Beti Padhayo " On World Literacy Day"	09/09/24	Dr. Harjinder Kaur/Dr.Parmje et Kaur//Dr.Jasve er kaur//Ms.Simre n//Ms.Manjot kaur		
A2024010	Co-Curricular	Hindi Diwas celebration	14/09/24	Humanities Department		
A2024011	Co-Curricular	Fresher's Party	20/09/24	Business Studies Department		
A2024012	Academic	Odd Semester MST - I	23/09/24	College level		
A2024013	Co-Curricular	One Day Trip	15/10/24	Mr. Varinder, M .Payal, Ms. Par mjit, Dr. Sapna		
A2024014	Holiday	Valmiki Jayanti	17/10/24			

Song rost Barring Brings

A2024015	Academic	Parents Teacher meet	05/10/24	Departmental level
A2024016	Academic	Commencemne t of Remedial class	07/10/24	Departmental level
A2024017	Holiday	Karva Chauth	20/10/24	
A2024018	Co-Curricular	Diwali Celebration	29/10/24	Computers and Science Department
A2024019	Academic	Odd Semester MST-II	11/11/24	Departmental level
A2024020	Holiday	Guru Nanak Dev ji Birthday	15/11/24	
A2024021	Co-Curricular	Guest Lect. on women Empowerment	08/03/25	Humanities Department
A2024022	Academic	Annual Athlete Meet	10/03/25	Mr. Varinder Singh & Dr. Major
A2024023	Academic	National Youth Day/ Road Safety Awareness	11/01/25	lecture on traffic rules(mr.varine er singh
A2024024	Co-Curricular	Lohri celebration	13/01/25	
A2024025	Academic	Even Semester Classes	15/01/25	
A2024026	Academic	International day of Education	24/01/25	
A2024027	Co-Curricular	Republic Day of India	26/01/25	
A2024028	Co-Curricular	Basant panchmi	03/02/25	
A2024029	Co-Curricular	World cancer Day	04/02/25	NSS Department
A2024030	Co-Curricular	International Mother language day	21/02/25	Literary Department
A2024031	Co-Curricular	Science Day Celebration	28/02/25	Science Deaprtment
A2024032	Co-Curricular	Guest Lect. on women empowerment	08/03/25	Humanities Department
A2024033	Co-Curricular	Women's day	08/03/25	

Popur

A PAR

- 100 Gringh

A2024034	Academic	Annual Athlete Meet	10/03/25	Mr. Varinder Singh & Dr. Major
A2024035	Academic	Even Semester MST- 1	15/03/25	
A2024036	Academic	Display Result of MST -I		
A2024037	Academic	PTM	29/03/25	
A2024038	Academic	Remedial Classes	01/04/25	
A2024039	Co-Curricular	World Forest Day	21/03/25	
A2024040	Co-Curricular	Theatre Day	24/03/25	
A2024041	Academic	World Water	22/03/25	lecture on water conservation by Dr.MS saini
A2024042	Academic	Panchayti Raj Day	24/04/25	Humanities Depatment(Sociology Students)"
A2024043	Academic	Even Semester MST- II	21/04/25	
A2024044	Academic	Display Result of MST -II		
A2024045	Co-Curricular	Baisakhi celebration	13/04/25	
A2024046	Co-Curricular	World Health day///////Drug Awareness Campaign	07/04/25	
A2024047	Academic	World Earth day	22/04/25	
A2024048	Co-Curricular	World Malaria Day	25/04/25	
A2024049	Academic	Final Semester Exams	Mid of May	
A2024050	Academic	International Yoiga day	21/06/25	

Babal,
IQAC COORDINATOR

1000 mes 1 D